

Date: February 21, 2022  
 Date:  
 Date:

ALOBS No. \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Quantity	Units	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	1	lot	Replace valve cover gasket (1-set)	P 4,420.00	P 4,420.00
2	1	lot	Replace oil cooler o-ring	P 4,350.00	P 4,350.00
3	1	lot	Replace feed hose & return oil	P 5,500.00	P 5,500.00
4	1	lot	Replace oil pressure sensor	P 1,120.00	P 1,120.00
5	1	lot	Replace engine coolant	P 1,270.00	P 1,270.00
6	1	lot	Replace brake shoe adjuster leven	P 1,950.00	P 1,950.00
7	1	lot	Replace center bearing	P 5,340.00	P 5,340.00
8	1	lot	Clean intake manifold	P 4,390.00	P 4,390.00
9	1	lot	Clean EGR( exhaust gas recirculator)	P 3,370.00	P 3,370.00
10	1	lot	Clean intercooler assy.	P 2,560.00	P 2,560.00
11	1	lot	Replace center bearing	P 4,320.00	P 4,320.00
12	1	lot	Replace shock absorber bolt front	P 4,550.00	P 4,550.00
13	1	lot	Replace engine support FRH & FLH	P 3,490.00	P 3,490.00
14	1	lot	Replace transmission support	P 2,490.00	P 2,490.00
15	1	pc.	Gasket, Rocker cover (pc) (s) 101035 A-108	P 1,290.00	P 1,290.00
16	1	pc.	Gasket, Rocker cover (pc) (s) mn104705	P 1,820.00	P 1,820.00
17	3	pcs.	Gasket, Rocker cover (pc) (s) mn149704	P 3,670.00	P 11,010.00
18	1	pc.	Seal cylinder head (pc)(s)	P 1,310.00	P 1,310.00
19	1	pc.	Gasket engine oil filter cap (pc.)(s)	P 195.00	P 195.00
20	1	pc.	Leven, RR brake shoe slack adjuster LH (pc)(s)	P 570.00	P 570.00
21	2	pcs.	Shock absorber, FR Susp. (pc)(s)	P 9,530.00	P 19,060.00
22	1	pc.	Center bearing, propeller shaft (pc)(s)	P 3,990.00	P 3,990.00
23	1	pc.	Hose, engine oil cooler water return (pc)(s)	P 350.00	P 350.00
24	1	pc.	Hose, oil cooler water feed lower (pc)(s)	P 1,155.00	P 1,155.00
25	1	pc.	Switch, engine oil pressure (pc)(s)	P 2,410.00	P 2,410.00
26	7	ltrs.	Coolant	P 540.00	P 3,780.00
27	1	pc.	O-ring, engine oil cooler inner (pc)(s)	P 1,840.00	P 1,840.00
28	1	pc.	O-ring, engine oil cooler (pc)(s)	P 195.00	P 195.00
29	4	pcs.	Oil seal, rocker cover (M N 58385)	P 890.00	P 3,560.00
30	2	pcs.	Insulator engine	P 3,920.00	P 7,840.00
31	1	pc.	Insulator T/M mounting	P 9,620.00	P 9,620.00
32	4	pcs.	Oil Seal Rocker Cover (105 2 A 099)	P 890.00	P 3,560.00
33	1	pc.	Storage battery 12v. 11 plates	P 14,890.00	P 14,890.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>P 137,565.00</b>

Remarks/Purpose: For Repair / Replacement parts, etc. for Mitsubishi Strada, SKN-840, in the PEO, Tagbilaran City.

Mode of Procurement: Bidding  
 No. of days delivered: 25 days  
 Place of delivery: PEO  
 To be awarded: By Lot / By Item

2022-  
 A-2022-0392  
 FB # 0163  
 MOUNT: 7,137,565.00  
 PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT  
 DC # \_\_\_\_\_ SC # \_\_\_\_\_ RSC # \_\_\_\_\_  
 CKAS TO APP

Requested by: CAMILO L. GASATAN, Provincial Engineer  
 Cash Availability: EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN, Provincial Treasurer  
 Approved by: ATTY. KATHARINE D. PIOQUINTO, Provincial Administrator  
 HON. ARTHUR C. YAP, Governor

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE  
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL  
 CONTROL NO. 790  
 RECEIVED DATE: 3/15/22  
 REMARK NO. 1147  
 VALID UNTIL: 11/30/22

CHARGED TO: Lim Prampertation & Equipt. 502-12000